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32.01.21.01
General

LAWS CF MARYLAND

General Administration
Fund Appropriation...a.

Provided—that—no—more——than

$45,283

e —this

appropriationp———shall-———be

available-—for-the-salary—of

the—pbirector—of—the—Naryland

Psychiateie—Research—CenteEs

WALTER P.

32.01.22.01%
General

32.01.22,.02
General

32.01.22.03

Services

General

22.01.22.04

General Administration
Fund AppropriatioN.e..

Dietary Services
Fund Appropriation....

Household and Property

Fund Appropriatione...

Services to Children

and Adolescents

General

32.01.22.05
General

32.01.22.06
General

32.01.22.07
General

32.01.22.08

Retarded

General

32.01.22.09
General

32.01.22.10
General

32.01.22.11

Fund Appropriation.s.e.

Services to the Aged
Fund AppropriatioOne...

Services to Alcoholics
Fund AppropriatiOnNee.e.

Services to Adults
Fund Appropriation....

Services to the
Fund Appropriation....

Program Direction
Fund Appropriation....

Ancillary Services
Fund Appropriation....

Education and Training

of Professional Personnel

General

32.01.22.12
General

Fund AppropriatioNua...

Community Services
Fund Appropriatione...

CARTER COMMUNITY MENTAL HEALTH
AND RETARDATION CENTER

Ch. 86

1,207,429

245,520

220,240

1,060,199

366,988

19, 444

75,877

885,515

610,249

112,884

299,486

33,941

1,161,650



