32.01.21.01	General	. Administ	ration
General	Fund Ap	propriati	on
Provided	lthat -	no more	than
\$45,28	33	of	this
appro	riation	shall	be
availa	ble-fo	r-the sal	ary of
the Di	rector	of-the-Ma	ryland
Devek	atric_P	esearch C	enter_

1,207,429

WALTER P. CARTER COMMUNITY MENTAL HEALTH AND RETARDATION CENTER

32.01.22.01 General Administration General Fund Appropriation	245,520
32.01.22.02 Dietary Services General Fund Appropriation	220,240
32.01.22.03 Household and Property Services General Fund Appropriation	1,069,275 1,060,199
32.01.22.04 Services to Children and Adolescents General Fund Appropriation	366,988
32.01.22.05 Services to the Aged General Fund Appropriation	19,444
32.01.22.06 Services to Alcoholics General Fund Appropriation	75,877
32.01.22.07 Services to Adults General Fund Appropriation	885,515
32.01.22.08 Services to the Retarded General Fund Appropriation	610,249
32.01.22.09 Program Direction General Fund Appropriation	112,884
32.01.22.10 Ancillary Services General Fund Appropriation	299,486
32.01.22.11 Education and Training of Professional Personnel General Fund Appropriation	33,941
32.01.22.12 Community Services General Fund Appropriation	1,161,650